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400H V-F  Time :11:50

Heat:1 

1 1203 DAUWENS AXELLE           90 ACME 57.19

2 968 DE JANS MARLIEN          91 DEIN 58.83

3 48 TOP MAYA                 98 AVLO 66.96

4 2545 DEWYNGAART LIESE         99 ROBA 67.04

5 3308 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE    99 USTA 61.44

6 912 VANBESIEN FLAVIE         95 FLAC 62.95

7 2156 BADJI JALIKA             96 RESC 63.08

8 1887 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA     87 WS   73.99

169 DEGREVE ROBIN            97 OEH  DIS   168.7a

400H V-F  Time :11:50

Heat:2 

1 1355 DE CONINCK NENAH         96 KAAG 57.10

2 609 BRACKMAN JUSTINE         97 DAMP 60.72

3 1495 BELLEMANS INGE           95 ROBA 61.10

4 1451 VANDORPE AXELLE          95 AVLO 63.63

5 144 DEWYNGAERT PAULIEN       97 ROBA 65.80

6 2426 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT         99 RAM  66.34

7 2720 DAWYNDT AMBER            99 MACW 66.44

8 3214 SCHAAF ALICE             0 LACE 69.66

9 3203 BROUWERS ELISE           0 CABW 77.08

400H V-F  Time :11:50

Heat:3 

1 1757 DUINSLAEGER EVA          88 ROBA 58.00

2 611 DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE     98 HF   59.96

3 1484 BOONE KATRIJN            92 HAC  60.55

4 348 DELHEYE CELINE           98 FLAC 63.58

5 1319 DE WIN DINJA             91 DAC  64.16

6 2304 HOREMANS JANA            99 VMOL 65.10

7 587 FAMENNE COLINE           97 CABW 66.24

8 1103 DE MEDTS TAMARA          89 RCG  69.63

9 1885 CEPHALE FANNY            92 WS   74.86

ver V AMH-longueur F AH   Time :13:50

Heat:1 

1 118 LENSSENS JULIE           1 ZA   4.83 +0.6 BK-CB P 1

2 1544 DE CLERCQ LIVIA          82 DEIN 3.41 +0.5 BK-CB P 2

3 150 KNIGHT JANNE             98 LYRA 2.78 -0.1 BK-CB M 1

4 2622 AESSELOOS ELISE          99 ROBA 2.29 +0.0 BK-CB M 2

5 1175 LOOS ENA                 95 LYRA 1.99 -0.3 BK-CB M 3

6 1174 GYSELAERS NELE           86 LYRA 1.73 +0.3

discus V AMH-disque F AH  Time :13:11

Heat:1 

1 9991 VAN KRANEN INGRID**      66 NED  26.31

2 2508 VAN HECKE NATASCHA       74 DEIN 13.69 BK-CB 1

400H M-H  Time :13:12

Heat:1 

1 9988 COCHRANE MICHAEL**       91 NZL  50.32

2 1851 PIETERS GIOVANNI         94 ACME 52.87

3 3180 NICODEME ROMAIN          95 RESC 52.99

4 2158 DE VOOGHT JASPER         96 AVLO 53.91

5 1441 SERCU OLIVIER            96 AZW  55.85

6 3142 DATOUSSAID MEHDI         90 CABW 58.51



7 772 MASCART SIMON            98 SPA  61.28

1375 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM         85 KKS  DIS   

400H M-H  Time :13:12

Heat:2 

1 1136 RUMMENS TIM              87 DCLA 51.39

2 573 OWUSU DYLAN              97 RCG  51.77

3 2928 LANNOY BRENNET JULIEN    95 JSMC 53.45

4 2349 VAN OOST LOIC            95 AVR  54.98

5 2379 LICHTERT STIJN           87 OLSE 55.86

6 412 DUMON REINDERT           98 KAAG 57.41

7 6793 JARA ANTONIO             76 RCB  58.14

400H M-H  Time :13:12

Heat:3 

1 9975 THOMAS TRISTAN**         86 AUS  51.23

2 2338 STROOBANTS JORI          89 VITA 52.90

3 1761 VERBRAEKEL NIELS         96 VS   53.75

4 355 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI     98 KAPE 55.42

5 639 BRAEM MATHIEU            98 JSMC 55.50

6 2638 ANTHIERENS JEFF          94 WS   58.93

7 1617 VAN BOVEN JORDY          95 KAPE 61.73

8 42 PARMENTIER KLAAS         98 DEIN 62.65

400H M-H  Time :13:12

Heat:4 

1 1247 RAES MAARTEN             96 HCO  51.98

2 2258 HEGGEN ERIK              92 ATLA 52.28

3 2361 ULENS THIJS              92 VAC  53.69

4 2415 HATIF AMER ALI*          96 DCLA 55.47

5 2188 DE LAENDER NILS          94 BRAB 61.51

6 3038 DENYS JONATHAN           90 RCAS 63.91

307 VERBEKE PIETER           97 STAX DIS   168 7b

3201 RUFFACQ TIMMY            96 MOHA DNF   

400 V-F  Time :13:37

Heat:1 

1 1930 NAGELS RANI              95 RESC 54.39

2 1271 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO       95 ASVO 55.03

3 1773 VEGA ESCRIBANO MARIA*    94 DUFF 57.27

4 1922 MAHEUX NATHALIE          95 ACLO 57.72

5 3201 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE     0 ACLO 58.79

6 1343 MAUEL ANNA LENA*         96 DAC  58.90

7 32 DHONT ILKE               98 DEIN 60.74

8 663 GOMES AMARO JESSICAｰ     98 WS   64.44

400 V-F  Time :13:37

Heat:2 

1 1557 GRILLET JUSTIEN          94 VS   53.94

2 3496 DEJEMEPPE JUSTINE        99 CSF  56.27

3 834 ROSSAERT MIREILLE        90 ACW  57.32

4 1250 CRABBE CAROLIEN          92 ALVA 60.03

5 221 VALCK MAURY              97 AVLO 60.21

6 106 BAUWENS LORE             97 ACME 61.37

7 601 DAIGMONT MALLAURIE       97 DAMP 63.00

8 1302 THONUS DAVINA            90 SPVI 63.34

400 V-F  Time :13:37

Heat:3 

1 2680 LASSER ELISE             0 VITA 56.07

2 1598 ROSSAERT ISAURA          92 ACW  56.60

3 1311 HERSSENS STEPHANIE       88 DCLA 57.45

4 564 DELOOF JUSTINE           97 USBW 60.06

5 2536 DE CALUWE EMMELIE        0 RCG  60.15

6 3532 AWONO ESTELLE            0 CSF  60.25



7 2626 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY       99 OLSE 61.17

400 V-F  Time :13:37

Heat:4 

1 1657 VANFLETEREN RIET         91 LEBB 56.62

2 154 PIERONI MESSALINA        98 LOOI 57.89

3 242 CORNELIS JACINTHA        98 RIEM 59.01

4 2117 DUQUESNE JEANNE          94 MOHA 60.62

5 33 BEYLEMANS LAURA          97 ACME 60.74

6 4104 AMELLAL MARYAM           72 CABW 61.25

7 98 VANNESTE LOTTE           97 KKS  63.98

400 V-F  Time :13:37

Heat:5 

1 813 HUGAERTS INE             95 DUFF 55.56

2 482 FICKERS MARIE            97 LACE 57.01

3 3480 DAIGMONT OPHELIE         0 DAMP 59.10

4 2126 GILLET DELPHINE          86 RESC 59.23

5 2074 BEUGNIES HELENE          94 MOHA 60.80

6 998 DE PARADE SARISSA        91 ZWAT 62.38

7 1345 CONTENT LINDE            87 OB   63.34

400 V AMH-F AH   Time :13:37

Heat:1 

1 1316 DEKEYSER SARAH           92 HAC  82.71 BK CB 1

2 1373 CAMBRE PRISCILLA         88 ROBA 93.60 BK CB 2

kogel M AMH-poids H AH  Time :14:21

Heat:1 

1 2635 DESCLEFS QUENTIN         88 SMAC 7.29 BK CB P 1

2 230 TOBBACK RUBEN            97 LYRA 6.26 BK-CB M 1

3 2040 VAN EYNDE DAAN           83 LYRA 5.51 BK-CB M 2

4 1592 VERRET JENS              96 LYRA 5.15 BK-CB M 3

400 M-H  Time :14:01

Heat:1 

1 3183 BORLEE JONATHAN          88 RCB  46.62

2 3187 BORLEE DYLAN             92 RCB  47.16

3 3228 FALL SAMBA               92 WS   47.49

4 2311 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN     90 ACW  48.58

5 1753 SANCTORUM MATHIAS        93 FLAC 49.21

6 1801 DE BAETS ANTON           96 RIEM 50.37

7 2855 VREUX JONATHAN           85 MOHA 50.63

8 1408 VERBIEST THOMAS          88 LOOI 51.23

400 M-H  Time :14:01

Heat:2 

1 40 DOOM ALEXANDER           97 AVR  47.48

2 2219 ROSSAERT MICHAEL         95 ACW  47.91

3 19 COBBAERT JULIAN          98 VITA 49.05

4 1971 GIEDTS SAM               95 RCT  49.23

5 701 SEMENOU BRYAN            97 CABW 50.29

6 2323 DECADT HANNES            94 MACW 50.76

7 2318 DE MOL AIKO              88 LEBB 50.84

1417 VRIJSEN VINCENT          89 AVT  DIS   163.3

400 M-H  Time :14:01

Heat:3 

1 2955 WATRIN JULIEN            92 DAMP 46.70

2 2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN       99 AVKA 47.62

3 3132 BADJI ASAMTI             95 RESC 48.27

4 3484 HENEN SAMY               95 DAMP 48.79

5 3056 DUQUESNE PIERRE          93 MOHA 49.86

6 1429 VERHELST MAXIME          95 OB   50.19

7 1332 VAN NUFFEL DANNY         95 LEBB 51.07

Vivianne
Markering



400 M-H  Time :14:01

Heat:4 

1 1922 THYS SEPPE               92 ACME 47.18

2 3131 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE         85 RCB  48.72

3 1833 SPAAS JAN                94 AVT  49.15

4 3488 OYOWE WILL               87 CABW 49.41

5 259 BOTTE STEF               98 ASVO 50.14

6 1245 DU PAN TOM               89 HCO  50.69

7 770 BOULARD ANTOINE          98 DAMP 51.19

400 M-H  Time :14:01

Heat:5 

1 3262 GILLET ANTOINE           88 RESC 47.02

2 2957 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN       94 SER  47.06

3 2828 LINS SEBASTIEN           92 RESC 48.47

4 3487 HOPCHET ALPHANDERY       93 CABW 49.27

5 2090 DE WIT STIJN             88 DCLA 52.01

6 3385 HENDRICK CLEMENT         99 RCAS 54.34

2923 MABILLE FLORENT          96 CRAC DIS   163.3

400 M AMH-H AH  Time :14:09

Heat:1 

1 3173 MAZI REMI                88 CABW 56.25 BK-CB P 1

2 308 JACOBS THOMAS            98 HAC  58.33 BK-CB M 1

3 181 GRYMONPON WARD           98 ROBA 62.47 BK CB M 2

4 1592 VERRET JENS              96 LYRA 79.01 BK-CB M 3

hoog M AMH-hauteur H AH  Time :14:52

Heat:1 

1 1487 GRYMONPON BRAM           94 ROBA 1.50 BK-CB 1

2 627 DEBREYNE QUINTEN         2 HAC  1.22 BK-CB 2

hoog V AMH-hauteur F AH  Time :14:55

Heat:1 

118 LENSSENS JULIE           1 ZA   NM   BK-CB 1

400 wheelers V-chaises  F  Time :14:10

Heat:1 

1 9994 VRANKEN DESIREE**        98 NED  66.73

2 9993 SIEMONS AMY**            85 NED  67.70

3 9992 DEN BOER NIKITA**        91 NED  67.86

4 2851 VERVOORT MARIEKE         79 LYRA 70.27 BK-CB 1

5 1645 LEFEVRE JOYCE            88 PAR  73.42 BK-CB 2

100 V-F  Time :14:37

Heat:1      Wind : 1.7 

1 2181 BORLEE OLIVIA            86 RCB  11.46

2 2161 LAUS CAMILLE             93 RCB  11.77

3 1427 VEREECKEN ELKE           84 VOLH 12.21

4 2371 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO 12.26

5 869 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 DEIN 12.28

6 2289 DE FOER LOTTE            0 ACW  12.31

7 190 KINABLE CHARLOTTE        98 ROBA 12.41

8 810 DE LAUNOIT LAURA         96 DUFF 12.73

9 2290 MARX LARAｰ               89 MOHA 12.76

100 V-F  Time :14:37

Heat:2      Wind : -0.3 

1 1090 RUTJENS SARAH            92 RCG  11.85

2 1524 VANHAEN SHANA            93 ACME 12.08

3 3290 GAUTIER CELINE           99 CSDY 12.14

4 43 VAN LENT LOTTE           1 AVZK 12.42

5 520 COULON GERALDINE         98 CSDY 12.52

6 30 DUYCK CHARLOTTE          97 DEIN 12.55



7 656 COOPER MAY LEE           98 MOHA 12.61

8 231 SCHETS KJENTA            97 OEH  12.78

100 V-F  Time :14:37

Heat:3      Wind : 0.3 

1 2224 ZAGRE ANNE               90 RESC 11.68

2 2765 BAUWENS LAURES           99 RCG  12.03

3 1152 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 12.32

4 1206 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE      93 KAAG 12.43

5 70 TORFS LIEN               98 ACHL 12.51

6 1247 ANDRIES LIEN             93 ROBA 12.51

7 918 ASOMANING STEPHANIE      90 KAAG 12.90

8 1719 VRANCKX ANNE CHARLOTTE   1 MOHA 13.03

100 V-F  Time :14:37

Heat:4      Wind : 0.7 

1 1729 DEPUYDT ORPHEE           95 HAC  11.85

2 1777 VERVAET IMKE             93 RCG  11.87

3 625 HULIN CLARA              97 RIWA 12.20

4 2091 KASSIMA TABITHA          96 CABW 12.31

5 2331 VANCAMP HANNE            99 OLSE 12.37

6 578 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY      97 RESC 12.38

7 1489 MEHUYS ELISE             95 LYRA 12.43

8 1298 GARRE MAAIKE             90 KAAG 12.58

9 2884 VAN EETVELDE MADELINE    99 RCG  12.60

100 V AMH-F AH  Time :14:38

Heat:1      Wind : -0.6 

1 1536 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE    92 HAC  15.73

2 1315 REUSE KAAT               95 HAC  16.41

3 1373 CAMBRE PRISCILLA         88 ROBA 16.88

4 1317 DE RUYCK CHARLINE        91 HAC  17.68

5 1175 LOOS ENA                 95 LYRA 19.31

6 2622 AESSELOOS ELISE          99 ROBA 19.56

7 1499 CORDIER NINA             88 HAC  22.70

8 1174 GYSELAERS NELE           86 LYRA 23.97

1316 DEKEYSER SARAH           92 HAC  DIS   

100 M-H  Time :15:05

Heat:1      Wind : 0.4 

1 3186 BANG CUSE RAYMONDｰ       94 RCB  10.63

2 9990 JUNG JIN SU**            93 AUS  10.65

3 310 VIAENE AXEL              98 OEH  10.97

4 2867 ROCOUR FRANCOIS          96 RFCL 10.98

5 2346 DE RYCKE PIETER          91 VOLH 11.04

6 2984 DISCART YOANN            90 MOHA 11.23

7 636 HENIN MAXENCE            98 ARCH 11.25

8 6689 LEFEBVRE SYLVAIN         79 USTA 11.35

100 M-H  Time :15:05

Heat:2      Wind : 0.9 

1 2953 LOUIS JEAN MARIE         86 CABW 10.68

2 1465 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN        91 RCG  10.95

3 2881 VAN SULL TRISTAN         92 CABW 11.04

4 2245 HOFMANS VICTOR           94 OLSE 11.08

5 1463 DE GREEF LAURENS         91 RCG  11.20

6 2472 THEIJS NIELS             92 ACA  11.34

7 3209 SHUTSHA KASONGO EMMANUEL 95 RESC 11.41

8 2240 HERREGODTS PREBEN        95 VITA 11.49

100 M-H  Time :15:05

Heat:3      Wind : -1.0 

1 1694 VRANKEN ANDREAS          93 ROBA 10.71

2 2220 MEYER YANNICK            88 ACW  10.73

3 631 PAQUOT JORDAN            98 SER  10.94



4 3084 ROSITANO THEO            99 CRAC 11.29

5 1622 DE PAUW BRENT            93 ACHL 11.31

6 2200 KESTELOOT NIELS          99 KKS  11.38

7 164 LOYENS DENNIS            97 ATLA 11.51

8 872 WIMLOT HADRIEN           98 ACLO 11.52

100 M-H  Time :15:05

Heat:4      Wind : -0.6 

1 3002 KOLA BIASU GUELORDｰ      93 SER  10.82

2 3074 BRUNIN CLEMENT           96 USBW 10.88

3 1379 HERREMAN LARS            87 KKS  11.04

4 2238 VAN DE SANDE TIBO        99 OB   11.32

5 2300 PITTOMVILS NIELS         92 LOOI 11.33

6 804 SCHOLER EDWIN            98 DAMP 11.42

7 3146 EL OMARI MOUHCINE        92 CSF  11.47

100 M-H  Time :15:05

Heat:5      Wind : -1.1 

1 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 10.74

2 1656 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN        96 AVKA 11.07

3 844 TSHITWENU FLORIAN        97 RESC 11.17

4 2044 WILLEM BEN               94 LYRA 11.29

5 2798 RENARD PIERRICK          95 SER  11.41

6 2378 BENKA DAVIES WILLIAM     91 LYRA 11.47

7 3117 KOHL GEOFFREY            95 USBW 11.77

speer  V AMH-javelot F AH  Time :15:13

Heat:1 

1 1113 NUYTEN TANJA             91 LYRA 8.40 BK-CB M 1

2 1173 FOLLENS SANNE            89 LYRA 6.62 BK-CB M 2

3 1787 GIJSBRECHTS HILKE        83 LYRA 5.96 BK-CB P 1

4 1499 CORDIER NINA             88 HAC  3.58 BK-CB M 3

100 M AMH-H AH   Time :15:13

Heat:1      Wind : 0.5 

1 2775 CUYPERS JONATHAN         99 HAC  14.73

2 2072 VAN QUAKEBEKE HANNES     89 HAC  15.57

3 627 DEBREYNE QUINTEN         2 HAC  16.62

4 4531 VERHEYDEN GEERT          68 LYRA 16.79

5 2303 VAN ACKER BENEDICT       85 DEIN 18.98

6 2178 VANDER BEKEN DIETMAR     89 DEIN 22.22

100 M AMH-H AH   Time :15:13

Heat:2      Wind : 0.5 

1 1620 SEGERS TOON              95 SPBO 12.60 BK-CB 1

2 2465 SCHREURS RUBEN           99 HAC  12.92 BK-CB 2

3 1860 LEVEQUE KOEN             91 HAC  13.58 BK-CB 3

4 228 VERRET JONI              98 LYRA 13.61

5 348 VAN CAUWENBERGH VALERIAAN 98 ROBA 13.63

6 2073 VAN QUAKEBEKE JONAS      93 HAC  14.56

100H V-F  Time :15:34

Heat:1      Wind : -1.1 

1 2224 ZAGRE ANNE               90 RESC 13.01

2 9977 BAKKER SHARONA**         90 NED  13.28

3 1183 MISSINNE SARAH           95 KAAG 14.04

4 2290 MARX LARAｰ               89 MOHA 14.41

5 1084 HERMANS INE              95 AVKA 15.31

6 38 LAMMENS LISA             98 ACME 15.73

7 2111 MONIQUET CELINE          87 IAAC 18.32

1681 LEMMENS KAROLIEN         89 AVT  DNF   

100H V-F  Time :15:34

Heat:2      Wind : -0.8 

1 9983 BEAHAN BRIANNA**         91 AUS  13.35

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering



2 2072 THIAM NAFISSATOU         94 RFCL 13.73

3 1245 VIDTS NOOR               96 VAC  14.19

4 1877 LAURANT CHLOE            95 SPA  14.58

5 379 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 15.16

6 2013 FOUCART CLEMENCE         88 SMAC 15.22

7 1929 GADEYNE LAURENCE         89 WS   19.09

1710 AERTS SARA               84 VAC  DNF   

100H V-F  Time :15:34

Heat:3      Wind : -1.5 

1 9982 PEDERSEN ISABELLE**      92 NOR  13.16

2 1238 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 OEH  13.68

3 567 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO 14.38

4 3808 GUILLET LAURENCE         80 RESC 14.72

5 641 DEGAND MATHILDE          98 JSMC 14.78

6 551 ALBERT STEPHANIE         98 CRAC 16.40

7 852 DE LAET EVA              93 VMOL 16.95

8 588 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE        97 CABW 17.05

100H V-F  Time :15:34

Heat:4      Wind : -0.2 

1 9981 HODDE ROSINA**           83 NED  13.38

2 2086 VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE  96 MOHA 14.01

3 1035 VERCRUYSSE JESSE         91 ACME 14.73

4 895 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         95 VMOL 14.93

5 1727 OOSTERBOS LORE           94 AVT  15.26

6 919 DE PAUW YOIKA            95 STAX 15.45

7 516 JOBLIN ODILE             97 CSDY 16.16

kogel zit M-poids assis H  Time :15:43

Heat:1 

1 5535 VAN BELLE SERGE          67 OB   8.45 BK-CB 1

discus zit M-disque assis H  Time :15:40

Heat:1 

1 5535 VAN BELLE SERGE          67 OB   18.97 BK-CB 1

speer zit V-javelot assis F   Time :16:01

Heat:1 

1 1488 MOONS LIESBETH           94 OEH  9.83 BK-CB 1

kogel zit V-poids assis F   Time :16:06

Heat:1 

1 1488 MOONS LIESBETH           94 OEH  4.83 BK-CB 1

110H M-H  Time :15:51

Heat:1      Wind : -0.2 

1 2079 DE BORGER DARIO          92 VAC  13.95

2 3154 RUFFACQ QUENTIN          89 RESC 14.30

3 2353 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS  90 DEIN 14.57

4 2410 VAN ALPHEN HANS          82 VAC  15.03

5 2197 PLOVIE KRISTOF           90 DEIN 15.31

6 2068 DUMON EWOUT              95 KAAG 15.50

7 2156 VANWYNSBERGHE FREDERIK   82 AVLO 17.15

110H M-H  Time :15:51

Heat:2      Wind : 0.4 

1 2142 HANJOUL DENIS            91 DCLA 13.83

2 2487 MAES SANDER              92 AVT  14.53

3 3105 ELSEN DAAN               94 RESC 14.85

4 1563 DEBERDT DAAN             88 RCG  15.49

5 1490 SEGERS SENNE             95 LYRA 15.49

6 1274 BIENENS MICHIEL          96 ACHL 16.37

110H M-H  Time :15:51



Heat:3      Wind : 0.1 

1 3207 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN       83 RESC 13.89

2 1803 PEETERS DRIES            91 DAC  14.81

3 2868 CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN        92 CRAC 15.35

4 3201 RUFFACQ TIMMY            96 MOHA 15.35

5 1625 STEVENS YANNIK           94 KAPE 15.45

6 2338 STROOBANTS JORI          89 VITA 17.02

7 2234 VANDENBERGH WOUTER       88 ZWAT 17.57

speer M AMH-javelot H AH  Time :16:06

Heat:1 

1 2921 CLINQUART SIMON          0 CABW 23.56 BK-CB P 1

2 1502 CASTEELS BART            82 LYRA 19.14 BK-CB M 1

3 308 JACOBS THOMAS            98 HAC  18.67 BK-CB M 2

4 1792 BULTIAUW DAVID           89 HAC  15.23 BK-CB M 3

5 2040 VAN EYNDE DAAN           83 LYRA 9.92

800 V-F  Time :16:09

Heat:1 

1 54 PARDAENS FEBE            98 ACP  2:12.35

2 1189 RAES JESSIE              90 HAC  2:12.88

3 2073 CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA 86 RCAS 2:13.40

4 3240 MULS CAMILLE             99 RESC 2:15.00

5 2886 VERSYCK LEONTINE         0 HAC  2:15.52

6 3718 DETIENNE SOPHIE          74 CABW 2:16.46

7 172 TORDEUR NELE             98 OEH  2:18.40

8 940 DEVILLE ANNELIES         96 ACP  2:20.68

9 1425 SMET ASTRID              96 VOLH 2:23.15

10 3195 PIRSON CAMILLE           99 SMAC 2:25.10

11 3325 VANDAMME SYBIL           0 WS   2:27.03

800 V-F  Time :16:09

Heat:2 

1 1989 JACOBS CHARLOTTE         91 RCB  2:13.27

2 3188 BAUDINET CAROLINE        99 RFCL 2:13.35

3 1044 PINTER ELINE             96 AVKA 2:13.73

4 3388 DESWAEF MATHILDE         99 RCB  2:15.80

5 1168 MEERT SORAYA             93 LEBB 2:17.17

6 1928 HAYEZ LOUISE             96 WS   2:18.07

7 2716 FANNES MIRTE             99 DCLA 2:19.59

8 1715 DEKENS KIMBERLEY         90 AVLO 2:21.75

9 1165 COMMERMAN TINEKE         88 VS   2:22.88

10 1546 WOUTERS INE              90 ABES 2:25.06

11 617 CARON CHLOEｰ             97 CSF  2:26.54

800 V-F  Time :16:09

Heat:3 

1 1512 LAUWERS SOFIE            91 RAM  2:14.32

2 1283 VANDENBERGHE YENTL       91 AVLO 2:14.52

3 721 CORNET NINA              98 WS   2:17.11

4 1447 BALCAEN SARINA           93 RIEM 2:17.70

5 3254 THOMAS JULIETTE          0 DAMP 2:17.90

6 129 QUATACKER LORE           98 FLAC 2:20.14

7 3269 LIGOT MARIE              0 ARCH 2:21.01

8 41 DE VLIEGER LIZE          98 ATAC 2:21.49

9 1365 VOET ENYA                92 DCLA 2:23.64

10 133 SMEETS LORE              98 ATAC 2:28.76

800 M-H  Time :16:22

Heat:1 

1 1355 BOTTERMAN AARON          94 KAAG 1:47.44

2 1524 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS       90 LAT  1:49.99

3 2347 HANNES PIETER-JAN        92 OLSE 1:50.86

4 2006 SISK PIETER              99 DCLA 1:51.52

5 1529 VAN SCHOUBROECK JONAS    92 ARAC 1:53.53

Vivianne
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6 2931 HINNEKENS SIMON          95 USBW 1:55.34

7 2471 VRIENS LUKAS             89 ACHL 1:55.52

8 2869 LANGUE FLORENT           92 DAMP 1:56.38

9 1862 ONGENA TIM               94 AVKA 1:56.85

10 433 BECKERS WIM              98 AVT  2:00.13

11 1850 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR          94 ACME 2:10.31

3227 JAMLI TARICH             86 WS   DNF   

800 M-H  Time :16:22

Heat:2 

1 1560 BAETEN STIJN             94 DCLA 1:49.47

2 1794 VANDEPUTTE AURELE        95 HAC  1:49.56

3 2424 DIERCKX TOON             87 AVLO 1:51.14

4 2766 KEBRON QUENTIN           92 RFCL 1:52.14

5 3101 HENROTTE MYRIAN          99 DAMP 1:53.53

6 1614 GROFFEN ANDY             92 AVKA 1:53.78

7 1275 VERBIEST MAARTEN         82 ACHL 1:54.09

8 2283 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN     89 LEBB 1:55.76

9 1530 MEGENS JEF               88 ARAC 1:57.91

10 1569 VAN DIEST DAAN           95 OEH  1:58.79

11 1743 COOLS SVEN               87 AVLO 1:58.95

12 2463 DE SCHRYVER DAVY         88 AVLO 1:58.97

800 M-H  Time :16:22

Heat:3 

1 1106 BERTELS BRECHT           94 DUFF 1:50.76

2 1639 BENSCHOP VIKTOR          95 KAAG 1:51.06

3 3080 GILLET JULIEN            93 WS   1:53.56

4 738 DELVOIE MAXIME           97 CSDY 1:54.38

5 2032 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER   88 LEBB 1:54.39

6 2719 PETITJEAN SIMON          96 RESC 1:55.01

7 1140 VERBEECK THIJS           91 ACW  1:56.54

8 1876 AERSSENS DIETER          95 DCLA 1:57.86

9 624 CAMPBELL EWANｰ           97 WS   2:03.96

10 2394 FASSEUR BRECHT           99 KAAG 2:11.72

1798 LATINNE REYNALDO         92 AVT  DNF   

200m V-F  Time :16:46

Heat:1      Wind : 0.3 

1 2181 BORLEE OLIVIA            86 RCB  23.40

2 1576 CLAES HANNE              91 DCLA 24.24

3 1524 VANHAEN SHANA            93 ACME 24.62

4 11 BRASSEUR BO              98 DCLA 25.38

5 2091 KASSIMA TABITHA          96 CABW 25.40

6 520 COULON GERALDINE         98 CSDY 25.56

7 2289 DE FOER LOTTE            0 ACW  26.11

8 1330 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE     96 RAM  26.42

9 278 BAILLIEVIER JONI         98 OLSE 27.34

200m V-F  Time :16:46

Heat:2      Wind : -0.4 

1 1965 BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA   93 CABW 23.73

2 1090 RUTJENS SARAH            92 RCG  24.19

3 70 TORFS LIEN               98 ACHL 25.32

4 365 COUCKUYT PAULIEN         97 AVKA 25.46

5 1206 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE      93 KAAG 25.48

6 810 DE LAUNOIT LAURA         96 DUFF 26.08

7 1719 VRANCKX ANNE CHARLOTTE   1 MOHA 26.33

8 1084 HERMANS INE              95 AVKA 26.61

200m V-F  Time :16:46

Heat:3      Wind : 0.3 

1 84 DEPUYDT MANON            97 ACME 23.97

2 2161 LAUS CAMILLE             93 RCB  24.17

3 1247 ANDRIES LIEN             93 ROBA 25.14

Vivianne
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4 869 COPPENOLLE EMMA          96 DEIN 25.26

5 1489 MEHUYS ELISE             95 LYRA 25.43

6 838 RUTSAERT REGINE          95 DCLA 26.05

7 3432 BOGEMANS ELKE            77 ACW  26.13

8 3215 FICKERS ELENE            0 LACE 26.24

200m V-F  Time :16:46

Heat:4      Wind : 0.7 

1 1777 VERVAET IMKE             93 RCG  24.13

2 2371 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO 24.84

3 625 HULIN CLARA              97 RIWA 25.04

4 30 DUYCK CHARLOTTE          97 DEIN 25.31

5 2884 VAN EETVELDE MADELINE    99 RCG  25.64

6 918 ASOMANING STEPHANIE      90 KAAG 25.74

7 2197 LABITTE CORALINEｰ        96 USTA 26.05

8 2527 LOYENS EDITH             99 ATLA 26.31

ver M AMH-longueur H AH  Time :17:41

Heat:1 

1 9997 KOSTAKIS GEORGIOS**      87 GRE  6.56 +0.2

2 9998 KANAVOS EVANGELOS**      89 GRE  6.34 +0.1

3 1502 CASTEELS BART            82 LYRA 4.45 +0.2

4 5020 DELESPESSE DAVID         76 OEH  4.45 -0.4

5 181 GRYMONPON WARD           98 ROBA 4.42 +0.5

6 1860 LEVEQUE KOEN             91 HAC  4.41 -0.5

7 1593 JOOSTENS NICK            95 LYRA 4.33 -0.2

8 2464 PERSOONS RUBEN           89 VS   4.17 -0.8

9 2775 CUYPERS JONATHAN         99 HAC  3.72 +0.2

10 2290 VERBRUGGEN HANNES        0 LYRA 3.70 +0.1

11 1594 VAN DEN BULCK BERT       92 LYRA 3.24 +0.3

200 V AMH-F AH  Time :16:46

Heat:1      Wind : 1.2 

1 1374 KERKHOFS PETRA           82 ROBA 31.51 BK-CB 1

2 1536 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE    92 HAC  34.25 BK-CB 2

3 1315 REUSE KAAT               95 HAC  35.53 BK-CB 3

200 M-H  Time :17:07

Heat:1      Wind : 0.6 

1 2307 MATTHIJS ARNOUT          87 VOLH 21.41

2 3074 BRUNIN CLEMENT           96 USBW 21.81

3 1465 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN        91 RCG  21.99

4 218 DE LATHAUWER LENNERT     98 VS   22.29

5 1463 DE GREEF LAURENS         91 RCG  22.73

6 2881 VAN SULL TRISTAN         92 CABW 22.74

7 758 SZERMAN MELVIN           97 RESC 23.16

8 3199 SONDAG GIL               0 CSDY 23.55

3055 VAN DEN BROECK EMILE     94 RCB  DNS   

200 M-H  Time :17:07

Heat:2      Wind : 1.6 

1 1656 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN        96 AVKA 21.81

2 883 KALMEN ADAM              98 RESC 22.17

3 2346 DE RYCKE PIETER          91 VOLH 22.19

4 1622 DE PAUW BRENT            93 ACHL 22.46

5 1278 MEES JEF                 96 ACHL 22.66

6 2238 VAN DE SANDE TIBO        99 OB   22.76

7 1451 ROTSAERT TIBO            90 AZW  22.85

8 3117 KOHL GEOFFREY            95 USBW 23.41

200 M-H  Time :17:07

Heat:3      Wind : -0.8 

1 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 21.72

2 1379 HERREMAN LARS            87 KKS  21.98

3 2337 BRAS TUUR                99 OEH  22.10

Vivianne
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4 2207 CALLUY DYLAN             94 OLSE 22.39

5 2984 DISCART YOANN            90 MOHA 22.43

6 3057 DUQUESNE JEAN PHILIPPE   91 MOHA 22.80

7 1972 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS       96 RCT  22.84

8 141 DECKERS MICHIEL          98 AVT  22.98

200 M-H  Time :17:07

Heat:4      Wind : -0.6 

1 631 PAQUOT JORDAN            98 SER  22.06

2 3375 DESTATTE ARNAUD          88 WS   22.10

3 3084 ROSITANO THEO            99 CRAC 22.58

4 164 LOYENS DENNIS            97 ATLA 22.64

5 2212 BRIERS KRISTOF           86 VAC  23.03

6 590 VAN DEN BRANDEN JEROEN   97 KAAG 23.25

844 TSHITWENU FLORIAN        97 RESC DNS   

401 VLEMINCKX KOBE           98 ACHL DNS   

kogel V AMH-poids F AH  Time :17:57

Heat:1 

1 2508 VAN HECKE NATASCHA       74 DEIN 5.97

2 1317 DE RUYCK CHARLINE        91 HAC  5.06

3 903 NAUWELAERS ANNELIES      88 WIBO 4.83

4 1113 NUYTEN TANJA             91 LYRA 4.70

5 1173 FOLLENS SANNE            89 LYRA 4.42

200 M AMH-H AH  Time :17:28

Heat:1      Wind : 0.3 

1 2808 PERWEZ AXEL              87 ARCH 29.46

2 1593 JOOSTENS NICK            95 LYRA 29.48

3 2073 VAN QUAKEBEKE JONAS      93 HAC  31.10

4 2072 VAN QUAKEBEKE HANNES     89 HAC  32.70

5 4531 VERHEYDEN GEERT          68 LYRA 34.89

6 1594 VAN DEN BULCK BERT       92 LYRA 35.41

200 M AMH-H AH  Time :17:28

Heat:2      Wind : 0.3 

1 1620 SEGERS TOON              95 SPBO 26.02 BK-CB 1

2 448 LENIERE BENJAMIN         97 HAC  26.58 BK-CB 2

3 2465 SCHREURS RUBEN           99 HAC  26.79 BK-CB 3

4 1487 GRYMONPON BRAM           94 ROBA 28.53

5 348 VAN CAUWENBERGH VALERIAAN 98 ROBA 29.25

6 228 VERRET JONI              98 LYRA 32.39

1500 V-F   Time :17:56

Heat:1 

1 1204 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE      92 ACME 4:28.59

2 956 VAN ACCOM SOFIE          89 ACHL 4:29.55

3 1243 WYNS JENNA               93 VAC  4:31.04

4 1157 SCAUNET VANESSA          96 OEH  4:31.80

5 2287 BASSLEER KATINKA         99 AVZK 4:36.54

6 822 SIJMENS CHARLOTTE        95 DCLA 4:39.33

7 1331 SCHREURS ANNE            92 GENK 4:45.81

8 2265 DELBAEN ALINE            99 DUFF 4:47.65

9 1447 VANHOEGAERDEN LAURA      2 WS   4:47.94

10 1593 TJEERDSMA MARISKA*       92 DAC  4:52.63

11 243 VAN CRAENENBROECK ELINE  97 DAC  4:54.26

12 479 DRAUX CELINE             97 CABW 4:58.13

13 1932 TSHIASUMA JESSIE         96 RESC 4:58.71

1500 V-F   Time :17:56

Heat:2 

1 1115 EYKENS RENEE             96 KAPE 4:34.33

2 1158 ROOMS LISA               96 OEH  4:34.34

3 1032 TRUYERS GOELE            92 AVT  4:34.78

4 1014 BOONEN JOLIEN            90 ACHL 4:40.15



5 3663 SMITH KAYLA              0 RCB  4:40.79

6 2423 PUTTERS LENA             0 ATLA 4:43.35

7 2298 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE     99 ATAC 4:46.42

8 1973 GERARDY ALINE            94 ARCH 4:51.00

9 627 CERCKEL MARIE            98 USBW 4:53.49

10 1336 VANDENLINDENLOOF MARGOT  96 ABES 4:56.56

11 2106 SIMON GWENAELLE          93 MOHA 4:56.66

12 1903 PONLOT FLORINE           95 OCAN 5:00.75

13 3363 FASCIAUX LAURA           0 CABW 5:11.94

1500 V-F   Time :17:56

Heat:3 

1 2065 BARNES STEPHANIEｰ        88 CABW 4:31.88

2 1059 TRUYERS IMANA            93 AVT  4:32.31

3 1207 DEBOTH ELINE             92 DCLA 4:37.23

4 878 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA       95 ACME 4:40.19

5 99 DE ROOY EVA              98 ACBR 4:43.02

6 2733 DE TROYER MAURA          99 DAC  4:47.30

7 3389 GASPARD HELOISE          0 RCB  4:50.86

8 685 DEMEYER VIRGINIE         97 DACM 4:51.26

9 1169 VAN BOXSTAEL BIRGIT      88 ALVA 4:56.83

10 1992 STORDEUR MELANIE         92 FCHA 4:58.94

11 1581 MAROYE ROMANE            1 CABW 5:02.30

12 444 WILLEMS HANNE            2 LAT  5:05.06

discus M AMH-disque H AH  Time :17:38

Heat:1 

1 9996 DE BRUIJN RENE**         67 NED  18.30

2 230 TOBBACK RUBEN            97 LYRA 16.86 BK-CB 1

3 1792 BULTIAUW DAVID           89 HAC  12.97 BK-CB 2

1500 M-H  Time :18:22

Heat:1 

1 2703 DEBJANI ISMAEL           90 CABW 3:52.33

2 1780 HAMDI ALI                89 DCLA 3:52.57

3 1674 VALGAEREN SAM            90 HULS 3:52.63

4 1571 DEBOGNIES SIMON          96 OEH  3:52.97

5 1573 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP       94 OEH  3:53.05

6 1413 FRANCKEN SEBBE           96 OLSE 3:53.07

7 184 MORTIER JENNEN           97 RCG  3:53.24

8 1467 VAN DER BURGT THIJS      94 RCG  3:55.49

9 2909 DEBOUCK MATTHIEU         84 DAMP 3:59.99

10 1644 DE ROUCK WAZO            93 ACG  4:01.03

11 1642 LAMMENS WOUTER           94 DCLA 4:01.60

12 1574 MAZID MOHAMMED           96 OEH  4:02.96

13 2053 DE ROP PIETER            96 ACW  4:05.02

14 3298 FLORIZOONE THOMAS        88 WS   4:06.08

15 2922 DRAUX AXEL               99 CABW 4:06.43

16 1347 JANSSENS SVEN            93 ZWAT 4:22.20

1500 M-H  Time :18:22

Heat:2 

1 1838 CLAUS PIETER             93 EA   3:51.68

2 2603 CARDILLO JOACHIM         88 RFCL 3:52.48

3 2309 VAN PRAET RUBEN          91 AVLO 3:52.82

4 2316 BOMBEKE SVEN             93 EA   3:52.84

5 1640 MORTELMANS MAARTEN       89 KAAG 3:53.52

6 1684 SAKE NICOLAI             96 LYRA 3:53.59

7 6406 BYL JEAN CHARLES         78 WS   3:53.76

8 1795 D'HOORE WARD             94 HAC  3:55.17

9 2704 KAHIA JEROME             89 CABW 3:55.65

10 3050 DOUMONT DAMIEN           85 DAMP 3:56.97

11 2535 LOFGREN BJARNE           99 ABES 4:16.01

12 2999 MICHEL MAXIME            92 ACLO 4:16.54

13 717 DELANNOY NATHAN          98 RCB  4:17.19



1858 DE VRIENDT SIMON         84 RCG  DNF   

2618 HUSTIN VALERE            93 DAMP DNF   

800 M AMH-H AH  Time :18:34

Heat:1 

1 1961 BOONEN MATTHIAS          93 LOOI 2:13.32

2 2059 VAN KAUTER JAAD          0 DEIN 2:15.65

3 448 LENIERE BENJAMIN         97 HAC  2:17.11

4 1243 ROELANDT BJORN           95 RCG  2:22.92

5 2898 MEUNIER BASILE           81 DAMP 2:23.20

6 4004 SCHEPERS ANDRE           74 LEBB 2:26.54

7 1299 BAKELANTS BRENT          96 ACHL 2:31.80

8 3482 GILBERT WILLIAM          0 SMAC 2:32.24

9 5427 NELEN BJORN              76 DEIN 2:39.17

10 2840 SNYDERS ARTHUR           94 SER  2:57.26

11 2290 VERBRUGGEN HANNES        0 LYRA 2:58.00

12 1791 GEVAERT MATTHIAS         94 HAC  3:22.42

13 4995 LAUWERS MARIO            65 ROBA 3:37.13

14 5498 DE SMEDT MATHIEU         74 DEIN 3:37.96

3153 MROWCZYNSKI PIERRE       96 ACBB DNS   

800 V AMH-F AH  Time :18:38

Heat:1 

1 1374 KERKHOFS PETRA           82 ROBA 3:04.00

2 903 NAUWELAERS ANNELIES      88 WIBO 3:30.83

3 150 KNIGHT JANNE             98 LYRA 3:46.26

4 1176 CHAUVAUX JOKE            94 LYRA 4:31.29

hamer V-marteau F   Time :15:48

Heat:1 

1 1357 BOUMKWO JOLIEN           93 RCG  67.30 BK-CB 1

2 422 LAGROU ILKE              98 HAC  52.76 BK-CB 2

3 1507 BLONDEEL PATRICIA        86 KAAG 52.50 BK-CB 3

4 1102 VANBLAERE HARMKE         89 MACW 47.49

5 2216 DAVIN GERALDINE          87 DAMP 45.78

6 198 LUCAS VIE                98 ASVO 44.72

7 3878 RECKELBUS LAURENCE       75 RCAS 44.13

8 3632 VAN OYSTAEYEN JULIE      81 CSDY 41.16

9 1101 LAMBRECHT NELE           96 MACW 40.92

10 876 DEWITTE JENNIFER         91 ACME 39.12

11 3500 VOS INGRID               66 ACW  31.02

1155 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA    95 OEH  NM   

hamer M-marteau H  Time :15:48

Heat:1 

1 4706 DE WYNGAERT WALTER       70 ROBA 60.11 BK-CB 1

2 2473 DE COSTER TIM            83 DCLA 59.07 BK-CB 2

3 3253 SALVAGGIO CLAUDIOｰ       92 RESC 57.32 BK-CB 3

4 1913 MALENGREAUX GIL          93 RCG  55.88

5 3178 MOREAUX THOMAS           93 SMAC 54.09

6 2956 MOREAUX THIBAULT         88 DAMP 51.33

7 3230 BERNARD TOM              93 RESC 49.42

8 1863 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK   91 AVKA 45.15

9 68 DEPLOEY THORGAL          98 RCG  44.93

10 2945 HUYGENS KEVIN            87 CABW 44.22

11 6759 DESPONTIN THIERRY        58 RFCL 41.45

1859 MALENGREAUX REMI         95 RCG  NM   

polsstok V-perche F  Time :14:05

Heat:1 

1 1870 SMETS FANNY              86 CABW 4.25 BK-CB 1

2 2207 HENRY CHLOE              87 USBW 4.25 BK-CB 2

3 1637 DE VOCHT ELIEN           95 AVZK 4.20 BK-CB 3

4 1635 DHONT STEFFI             92 AVLO 3.60

5 2700 MORREN LISE              0 RCT  3.60
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6 2380 BORSTLAP HANNE           0 ACHL 3.60

7 567 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO 3.60

speer V-javelot F  Time :13:16

Heat:1 

1 1244 DUPRE MELISSA            86 VAC  53.13 BK-CB 1

2 1728 VAN DEN BRULLE KATO      96 ALVA 52.93 BK-CB 2

3 2072 THIAM NAFISSATOU         94 RFCL 52.62 BK-CB 3

4 1482 VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN       92 ACW  42.21

5 944 VANHOORNE AN             82 HCO  42.12

6 491 SMAL PAULINE             98 SMAC 41.23

7 1533 UMANS KIRSTEN            93 HAKI 39.95

8 89 KERKAERT TRUI            98 BONH 37.33

9 1130 DESCHUYTTER CATO         96 KAAG 35.08

ver V-longueur F  Time :13:09

Heat:1 

1 1152 LEEMANS JOLIEN           94 DUFF 6.32 +3.1 6.26m 1.0 BK-CB 1

2 174 MAUDENS HANNE            97 VS   6.31 +2.2 5.96m 1.0 BK-CB 2

3 11 BRASSEUR BO              98 DCLA 5.99 +1.2 BK-CB 3

4 1555 DE WAEL ELS              90 AVLO 5.95 +0.0

5 2057 FLEURY ALICE             95 MOHA 5.89 +8.0 5.54m 0.4

6 1035 VERCRUYSSE JESSE         91 ACME 5.76 +0.4

7 1877 LAURANT CHLOE            95 SPA  5.74 +0.1

8 656 COOPER MAY LEE           98 MOHA 5.61 +0.0

9 2469 WILLEMS EVE              0 VAC  5.39 +0.0

10 88 NIJS BO                  97 ATLA 5.36 -0.1

11 838 RUTSAERT REGINE          95 DCLA 5.32 +0.0

hoog M-hauteur H  Time :14:34

Heat:1 

1 1885 GHUYS BRAM               93 OEH  2.21 BK-CB 1

2 911 BULEDI SERGEｰ            97 RFCL 2.09

3 3165 KALANDULA FABIANO        96 RESC 2.04 BK-CB 2

4 1177 PARMENTIER THOMAS        92 DEIN 2.04 BK-CB 3

5 1448 VERDONCK EMILE           95 AZW  2.01

6 1942 BEELDENS ALEXANDER       91 VOLH 1.98

7 3031 CARMOY THOMAS            0 CRAC 1.98

8 1534 ANNAERT WOUTER           94 AVT  1.95

9 1806 JACOBS BRETT             94 ADD  1.95

10 2353 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS  90 DEIN 1.95

11 2978 PONSARD FRANCOIS         99 BBS  1.85

discus V-disque F   Time :15:20

Heat:1 

1 1500 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA       89 DEIN 49.67 BK-CB 1

2 1583 LYSSENS KATELIJNE        95 ROBA 49.05 BK-CB 2

3 1155 STERCKENDRIES VANESSA    95 OEH  44.64 BK-CB 3

4 3494 DODRIMONT EMILIE         99 HF   43.89

5 2236 BORBOUSE MOLY            93 DAMP 43.33

6 2443 SAVELKOULS MILA          0 ATLA 41.61

7 1140 GEUDENS BENEDICTE        91 LIER 41.41

8 1761 VANTHILLO LYNN           89 ACBR 39.11

9 841 NAGELS LOTTE             96 ACBR 37.89

10 1049 GOVAERTS SOFIE           90 LOOI 37.41

11 1213 DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE     90 ACG  32.10

12 4099 REYNAERTS STEPHANIE      80 RESC 30.96

ver M-longueur H  Time :15:21

Heat:1 

1 2412 NOLF CEDRIC              89 VAC  7.80 -0.9 BK-CB 1

2 3081 CAMPENER CORENTIN        90 RESC 7.66 +1.2 BK-CB 2

3 1828 VANMULDER JEROEN         91 DAC  7.30 +0.5 BK-CB 3

4 3121 GRAILET FRANCOIS         94 RFCL 7.29 +0.5

5 3046 STEMPNICK NICOLAS        89 MOHA 6.99 +0.0



6 2200 KESTELOOT NIELS          99 KKS  6.92 +0.1

7 2241 SANCTORUM MAXIM          93 FLAC 6.85 +2.6 6.70m -0.7

8 2487 MAES SANDER              92 AVT  6.68 +1.6

9 603 BROUWERS AMAURY          97 CABW 6.60 +0.7

10 3356 BOA MICHAEL              95 RESC 6.22 -1.5

11 2747 GLORIE TRISTAN           0 MACW 5.38 +1.1

400H V-F  Time :14:05

Heat:1 

1 1203 DAUWENS AXELLE           90 ACME 55.68 BK-CB 1

2 1355 DE CONINCK NENAH         96 KAAG 56.27 BK-CB 2

3 1757 DUINSLAEGER EVA          88 ROBA 57.64 BK-CB 3

4 611 DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE     98 HF   59.37

5 968 DE JANS MARLIEN          91 DEIN 59.80

6 1495 BELLEMANS INGE           95 ROBA 60.66

7 3308 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE    99 USTA 60.97

8 1484 BOONE KATRIJN            92 HAC  61.05

9 609 BRACKMAN JUSTINE         97 DAMP 62.36

400H M-H  Time :14:14

Heat:1 

1 9988 COCHRANE MICHAEL**       91 NZL  50.67

2 2258 HEGGEN ERIK              92 ATLA 51.29 BK-CB 1

3 1136 RUMMENS TIM              87 DCLA 51.41 BK-CB 2

4 573 OWUSU DYLAN              97 RCG  52.18 BK-CB 3

5 1247 RAES MAARTEN             96 HCO  52.30

6 2338 STROOBANTS JORI          89 VITA 52.77

7 3180 NICODEME ROMAIN          95 RESC 53.12

8 2928 LANNOY BRENNET JULIEN    95 JSMC 53.47

9 1851 PIETERS GIOVANNI         94 ACME 54.84

800 V-F   Time :14:40

Heat:1 

1 1512 LAUWERS SOFIE            91 RAM  2:11.49 BK-CB 1

2 1189 RAES JESSIE              90 HAC  2:12.19 BK-CB 2

3 1283 VANDENBERGHE YENTL       91 AVLO 2:12.76 BK-CB 3

4 1989 JACOBS CHARLOTTE         91 RCB  2:12.84

5 3188 BAUDINET CAROLINE        99 RFCL 2:13.56

6 2073 CHYLINSKI MARTA ALEXANDRA 86 RCAS 2:13.64

7 1044 PINTER ELINE             96 AVKA 2:14.29

8 3240 MULS CAMILLE             99 RESC 2:14.88

9 54 PARDAENS FEBE            98 ACP  2:23.38

800 M-H  Time :14:43

Heat:1 

1 1355 BOTTERMAN AARON          94 KAAG 1:50.68 BK-CB 1

2 1639 BENSCHOP VIKTOR          95 KAAG 1:51.07 BK-CB 2

3 2347 HANNES PIETER-JAN        92 OLSE 1:51.18 BK-CB 3

4 1524 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS       90 LAT  1:51.19

5 1794 VANDEPUTTE AURELE        95 HAC  1:51.41

6 1560 BAETEN STIJN             94 DCLA 1:51.52

7 1106 BERTELS BRECHT           94 DUFF 1:51.99

8 2424 DIERCKX TOON             87 AVLO 1:52.88

9 2006 SISK PIETER              99 DCLA 1:54.37

100 V-F  Time :14:42

Heat:1      Wind : -0.5 

1 2181 BORLEE OLIVIA            86 RCB  11.54 BK-CB 1

2 2224 ZAGRE ANNE               90 RESC 11.71 BK-CB 2

3 1090 RUTJENS SARAH            92 RCG  11.71 BK-CB 3

4 1729 DEPUYDT ORPHEE           95 HAC  11.96

5 2161 LAUS CAMILLE             93 RCB  11.97

6 1777 VERVAET IMKE             93 RCG  12.06

7 2765 BAUWENS LAURES           99 RCG  12.07

8 1524 VANHAEN SHANA            93 ACME 12.18

Vivianne
Markering



9 3290 GAUTIER CELINE           99 CSDY 12.20

100 M-H  Time :15:22

Heat:1      Wind : -0.2 

1 1694 VRANKEN ANDREAS          93 ROBA 10.63 BK-CB 1

2 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 10.71 BK-CB 2

3 2220 MEYER YANNICK            88 ACW  10.75 BK-CB 3

4 9990 JUNG JIN SU**            93 AUS  10.76

5 2953 LOUIS JEAN MARIE         86 CABW 10.80

6 3074 BRUNIN CLEMENT           96 USBW 10.92

7 310 VIAENE AXEL              98 OEH  10.96

8 631 PAQUOT JORDAN            98 SER  10.99

9 1465 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN        91 RCG  11.00

polsstok M-perche H   Time :16:29

Heat:1 

1 2055 VANLIERDE JORG           99 DEIN 4.81 BK-CB 1

2 3105 ELSEN DAAN               94 RESC 4.81 BK-CB 2

3 1766 TIMMERMANS SIEMEN        93 VS   4.61 BK-CB 3

4 633 BODART ROBIN             97 BBS  4.61

5 39 INGELAERE BRIAN          97 DEIN 4.41

6 1940 LEYS MATHIAS             96 VOLH 4.41

7 21 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS      98 AVZK 4.21

1559 BROEDERS BEN             95 DCLA NM   

2300 PITTOMVILS NIELS         92 LOOI NM   

100 M AMH-H AH  Time :15:30

Heat:1      Wind : 0.1 

1 2464 PERSOONS RUBEN           89 VS   13.99 BK-CB 2

2 5427 NELEN BJORN              76 DEIN 14.13 BK-CB 3

3 482 TIMMERMAN NINO           98 DEIN 14.61

4 1545 DE LOGHT KEVIN           86 OLSE 14.95 BK-CB 1

5 1544 DE BIE GERT              89 PAR  16.59

6 1543 BUIJSEN KOEN             85 PAR  18.07

7 2635 DESCLEFS QUENTIN         88 SMAC 19.58

8 2176 VROMANT EWOUD            84 DEIN 22.62

9 431 DE BECKER DAAN           98 LYRA 25.51

kogel M-poids H   Time :15:53

Heat:1 

1 2411 MILANOV PHILIP           91 VAC  16.69 BK-CB 1

2 2208 GOETHEER REMCO*          92 OLSE 16.36

3 2292 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN        83 HAC  16.31 BK-CB 2

4 335 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS      97 AVKA 16.23 BK-CB 3

5 1957 WAGEMANS JARNO           89 HAMM 16.00

6 2160 VAN WAES BRECHT          95 AVLO 14.85

7 2410 VAN ALPHEN HANS          82 VAC  14.79

8 4500 EECKHOUT FILIP           79 VS   14.62

9 1615 FRIJTERS PIETER          90 LYRA 14.05

10 3223 GUILLAUME JONATHAN       92 RESC 13.79

11 2452 VAN STEEN JOANNES        95 VOLH 13.26

1863 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK   91 AVKA NM   

100 V AMH-F AH  Time :15:31

Heat:1      Wind : 0.1 

1 9995 VAN RHIJN MARLOU**       91 NED  13.18

2 1395 VAN ACKER MARIJKE        87 KAPE 18.49 BK-CB 2

3 1544 DE CLERCQ LIVIA          82 DEIN 19.14 BK-CB 1

4 1787 GIJSBRECHTS HILKE        83 LYRA 24.96 BK-CB 2

speer M-javelot H   Time :16:21

Heat:1 

1 1631 HERMAN TIMOTHY           90 ACME 72.10 BK-CB 1

2 2269 DUCHATEAU JARNE          96 OB   68.26 BK-CB 2

3 5823 PARFENOV VLADIMIR        70 GENK 62.84 BK-CB 3

Vivianne
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4 10 GROBBEL JACOB            98 DCLA 60.26

5 2120 BOGAERTS JONAS           94 LEBB 60.24

6 2725 BRANDERS TIMOTHY         94 DAMP 57.82

7 1558 BROEDERS ARNE            93 DCLA 56.91

8 2061 VAN LAERE RUBEN          91 DAC  54.20

9 3044 GETS FLORENT             91 RESC 53.90

10 2112 MEEUSEN DRIES            96 ABES 53.59

11 1198 HOOYBERGHS JENS          93 VMOL 53.55

12 2121 SPAEPEN PIETER           84 ADD  46.51

100 wheelers M-chaises M H  Time :15:32

Heat:1      Wind : 0.3 

1 9999 RUSCH STEFAN**           93 NED  16.57

2 4440 GENYN PETER              76 PAR  21.28 BK-CB 1

hinkstap V-triple saut F  Time :16:22

Heat:1 

1 1864 LOUREIRO ELSA            92 RFCL 12.70 +0.3 BK-CB 1

2 1480 MOMMEN NELE              88 ACA  12.05 -1.1 BK-CB 2

3 374 MYLLE INE                97 FLAC 12.03 +0.3 BK-CB 3

4 2729 DEROOST FREA             99 DAC  11.82 +1.2

5 1871 DUVIVIER KARINE          95 CABW 11.69 +0.6

6 1549 MIEVIS STEFIE            93 ACA  11.59 +0.8

7 1298 GARRE MAAIKE             90 KAAG 11.51 +1.5

8 1911 LAHAYE CAROLINE          84 CSDY 11.21 +1.4

9 826 DELECLUSE ELLEN          93 DCLA 11.13 -1.6

10 115 DE NEVE KATRIEN          97 AVT  11.00 +0.4

11 2583 DE CLERCQ ALIX           0 KAAG 10.88 -0.8

100 wheelers V-chaises F  Time :15:33

Heat:1      Wind : 0.6 

1 1645 LEFEVRE JOYCE            88 PAR  20.67 BK-CB 2

2 2851 VERVOORT MARIEKE         79 LYRA 22.15 BK-CB 1

hoog V-hauteur F  Time :16:54

Heat:1 

1 1217 VAN HESSCHE HANNE        91 ASVO 1.85 BK-CB 1

2 1178 DESMET HANNELORE         89 LOOI 1.74 BK-CB 2

3 1245 VIDTS NOOR               96 VAC  1.74 BK-CB 3

4 174 MAUDENS HANNE            97 VS   1.74

5 512 MERCENIER ALICE          98 HERV 1.71

6 3250 PARDOMS EMILIE           0 CABW 1.68

7 2981 ROSSAERT NICASINA        99 ACW  1.65

8 829 DE VOGELAER SARAH        89 VITA 1.65

9 194 HESPEL NINA              1 DCLA 1.60

9 2440 VAN LOOCK HANNE          99 DCLA 1.60

11 212 DE WAELE NIENKE          97 ASVO 1.60

11 3261 BODART OMBELINE          0 BBS  1.60

13 3048 CNUDDE KIM               99 KAAG 1.60

14 1038 DE PRIJCK KAREN          93 ABES 1.60

400 V-F  Time :15:38

Heat:1 

1 1557 GRILLET JUSTIEN          94 VS   54.03 BK-CB 1

2 1930 NAGELS RANI              95 RESC 54.18 BK-CB 2

3 813 HUGAERTS INE             95 DUFF 54.87 BK-CB 3

4 1271 VAN PUYVELDE MARGO       95 ASVO 55.23

5 2680 LASSER ELISE             0 VITA 55.38

6 1657 VANFLETEREN RIET         91 LEBB 55.46

7 3496 DEJEMEPPE JUSTINE        99 CSF  55.61

8 1598 ROSSAERT ISAURA          92 ACW  56.18

9 482 FICKERS MARIE            97 LACE 56.33

400 M-H  Time :15:37

Heat:1 



1 2955 WATRIN JULIEN            92 DAMP 45.73 BK-CB 1

2 2957 VANDERBEMDEN ROBIN       94 SER  45.98 BK-CB 2

3 3262 GILLET ANTOINE           88 RESC 46.18 BK-VB 3

4 3183 BORLEE JONATHAN          88 RCB  46.59

5 3187 BORLEE DYLAN             92 RCB  46.77

6 1922 THYS SEPPE               92 ACME 46.99

7 40 DOOM ALEXANDER           97 AVR  47.07

8 2629 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN       99 AVKA 47.17

9 3228 FALL SAMBA               92 WS   47.27

5000 V-F   Time :16:09

Heat:1 

1 1163 MAVEAU BARBARA           87 AVR  16:26.68 BK-CB 1

2 1406 LAUWAERT NINA            88 VOLH 16:46.99 BK-CB 2

3 1808 NASSAM ALASSANI KABIRATOU 87 DCLA 17:00.05

4 824 GALLE EVA                92 DCLA 17:13.76 BK-CB 3

5 1863 GAMACHU TULU FERAHIWAT   81 RFCL 17:26.65

6 2267 DEPOORTER HELENE         88 RCB  18:02.59

7 3480 VAN MAELE HEIDI          78 VAC  18:30.51

1075 DE VOS KATRIEN           90 AZW  DNF   

910 VAN DE VELDE JULIE       93 FLAC DNF   

1385 STEFFENS ELKE            87 DCLA DNF   

2189 EL AARIBI KHADIJA        82 CABW DNS   

4037 BAOUF FATIHA             70 CABW DNS   

1151 DEWILDE CHARLOTTE        94 DCLA DNS   

1132 PIETERS EVY              87 HAC  DNS   

200 V-F  Time :16:20

Heat:1      Wind : 1.3 

1 2181 BORLEE OLIVIA            86 RCB  23.02 BK-CB 1

2 1965 BOLINGO MBONGO CYNTHIA   93 CABW 23.46 BK-CB 2

3 84 DEPUYDT MANON            97 ACME 23.77 BK-CB 3

4 1090 RUTJENS SARAH            92 RCG  23.90

5 1777 VERVAET IMKE             93 RCG  23.94

6 1576 CLAES HANNE              91 DCLA 24.05

7 1524 VANHAEN SHANA            93 ACME 24.20

8 2161 LAUS CAMILLE             93 RCB  24.21

9 2371 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO 24.64

200 M-H   Time :16:30

Heat:1      Wind : -0.2 

1 2307 MATTHIJS ARNOUT          87 VOLH 21.24 BK-CB 1

2 620 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 21.62 BK-CB 2

3 1656 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN        96 AVKA 21.75 BK-CB 3

4 3074 BRUNIN CLEMENT           96 USBW 21.84

5 1379 HERREMAN LARS            87 KKS  22.07

6 1465 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN        91 RCG  22.08

7 631 PAQUOT JORDAN            98 SER  22.11

8 3375 DESTATTE ARNAUD          88 WS   22.17

9 2337 BRAS TUUR                99 OEH  22.18

5000 M-H   Time :16:55

Heat:1 

1 2720 NAERT KOEN               89 RESC 14:05.27 BK-CB 1

2 1410 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS         89 DCLA 14:15.75 BK-CB 2

3 1820 HENDRIKX JEROEN          86 LOOI 14:18.89 BK-CB 3

4 1394 ADRIAENSEN JAN           91 HAMM 14:23.35

5 1683 SOMERS MICHAEL           95 LYRA 14:25.11

6 2633 DENAYS PIERRE            89 USTA 14:35.10

7 1661 KERSTEN DIETER           96 ADD  14:36.41

8 1425 DE VULDER STIJN          82 ACG  14:41.75

9 1395 VERMINCK SANDER          89 HAMM 14:43.31

10 2768 FITA AYANOMｰ             93 RFCL 14:52.87

11 2824 GALLO CHRISTOPH          89 HF   14:53.62

12 2753 CLAIS FRANCOIS           85 WS   14:55.22

Vivianne
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13 2711 DURVIAUX RAPHAEL         86 WACO 14:56.96

14 1946 DE FEYTER ARNO           92 RCG  15:13.73

2019 VAN DROOGENBROECK LANDER 83 DAC  DNF   

2745 DARRAZI YOUNES           96 CABW DNF   

1608 BASEMANS DRIES ADRIANUS  92 DCLA DNF   

1478 DE KERPEL WESLEY         88 ROBA DNF   

kogel V-poids F   Time :17:27

Heat:1 

1 1357 BOUMKWO JOLIEN           93 RCG  16.54 BK-CB 1

2 2536 VERLINDEN SOPHIE         79 WIBO 13.29 BK-CB 2

3 919 DE PAUW YOIKA            95 STAX 12.97 BK-CB 3

4 1583 LYSSENS KATELIJNE        95 ROBA 12.67

5 1049 GOVAERTS SOFIE           90 LOOI 12.04

6 1338 DESMET JESSIE            85 DAC  11.86

7 895 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN         95 VMOL 11.80

8 1555 DE WAEL ELS              90 AVLO 11.43

9 1140 GEUDENS BENEDICTE        91 LIER 11.29

10 1761 VANTHILLO LYNN           89 ACBR 10.90

11 1474 MARYNISSEN ELIES         94 AVKA 10.80

12 576 STAVART MARIE            97 CSDY 10.09

discus M-disque H   Time :18:15

Heat:1 

1 2411 MILANOV PHILIP           91 VAC  62.03 BK-CB 1

2 1135 NYS EDWIN                86 DCLA 50.05 BK-CB 2

3 1565 BRAS SEM                 91 OEH  49.97 BK-CB 3

4 5898 PEETRAIN FILIP           74 OEH  46.67

5 2292 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN        83 HAC  46.21

6 2084 TRUYTS TIMOTHY           89 KAPE 45.02

7 2217 VERCAMMEN STIJN          94 HAMM 42.84

8 3031 HOUSMANS ALEXANDRE       93 MOHA 42.56

9 3044 GETS FLORENT             91 RESC 42.39

10 1755 EECKHOUT FREDERIK        85 VS   42.21

11 2452 VAN STEEN JOANNES        95 VOLH 39.48

12 4500 EECKHOUT FILIP           79 VS   38.74

13 1198 HOOYBERGHS JENS          93 VMOL 35.89

hinkstap M-triple saut H  Time :18:06

Heat:1 

1 3172 KAPATA LEOPOLD           92 CABW 15.21 -0.2 BK-CB 1

2 2981 XHONNEUX FREDERIC        83 RESC 14.75 +1.0 BK-CB 2

3 2794 THOMAS NICOLAS           92 DAMP 14.69 +0.4 BK-CB 3

4 1740 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS     91 AVLO 14.25 +0.1

5 3169 LORIS LIONEL             91 CSF  14.06 -0.7

6 1289 PAUSENBERGER YVES        95 KAAG 13.91 +0.3

7 3107 MARBAIX LOIC             92 MOHA 13.81 -0.2

8 5723 MUYLDERMANS BERT         78 SPVI 13.74 +0.4

9 3373 SAMMA ARMANDｰ            85 WS   13.58 +0.5

10 2798 RENARD PIERRICK          95 SER  13.50 +0.0

11 3139 ADJANOR FABRICE          92 CSF  13.39 +1.5

12 1972 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS       96 RCT  12.80 +1.2

3000ST M-H   Time :17:10

Heat:1 

1 2048 DACHA ABDELLAH*          92 KKS  8:59.15

2 1678 VAN KOOLWIJK KRIJN       81 LOOI 9:00.37 BK-CB 1

3 1374 CASTEELE STEVEN          94 KKS  9:01.83 BK-CB 2

4 2779 RUELL KIM                87 RESC 9:03.13 BK-CB 3

5 1551 CASTEELE MATHIJS         89 KKS  9:14.01

6 2616 DUPONT FRANCOIS          85 CABW 9:14.59

7 1845 DE BROUWER JILL          89 ALVA 9:19.29

8 1782 VANDERLINDEN LAURENS     95 DCLA 9:21.07

9 2615 MERVEILLE BENJAMIN       88 CSF  9:28.53

10 1241 MISPLON BERT             88 RCG  9:31.23

Vivianne
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11 4033 HEEMSKERK STEVEN         78 ATLA 9:52.87

12 2611 RUSCART BENOIT           95 USTA 9:55.34

13 1996 TORBEYNS JEF             95 DAC  9:57.79

14 927 COLQUHOUN TIMOTE         97 DS   10:09.52

15 24 TIMMERMANS LODE          98 ACP  10:13.77

16 644 SYFER FELIX              98 CSDY 10:23.15

17 5 LEYS GLEN                98 DUFF 10:45.38

1500 V-F   Time :17:18

Heat:1 

1 956 VAN ACCOM SOFIE          89 ACHL 4:13.14 BK-CB 1

2 1115 EYKENS RENEE             96 KAPE 4:18.53 BK-CB 2

3 1158 ROOMS LISA               96 OEH  4:20.78 BK-CB 3

4 1204 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE      92 ACME 4:21.46

5 1059 TRUYERS IMANA            93 AVT  4:23.48

6 2065 BARNES STEPHANIEｰ        88 CABW 4:26.33

7 1032 TRUYERS GOELE            92 AVT  4:31.00

8 1157 SCAUNET VANESSA          96 OEH  4:31.83

9 1243 WYNS JENNA               93 VAC  4:37.80

10 1207 DEBOTH ELINE             92 DCLA 4:41.61

11 2287 BASSLEER KATINKA         99 AVZK 4:44.00

12 822 SIJMENS CHARLOTTE        95 DCLA 4:45.93

1500 M-H   Time :17:24

Heat:1 

1 1838 CLAUS PIETER             93 EA   3:53.41 KB-CB 1

2 1780 HAMDI ALI                89 DCLA 3:53.88 KB-CB 2

3 2703 DEBJANI ISMAEL           90 CABW 3:53.99 KB-CB 3

4 2309 VAN PRAET RUBEN          91 AVLO 3:54.57

5 2603 CARDILLO JOACHIM         88 RFCL 3:54.63

6 1674 VALGAEREN SAM            90 HULS 3:55.09

7 1571 DEBOGNIES SIMON          96 OEH  3:55.35

8 1640 MORTELMANS MAARTEN       89 KAAG 3:55.56

9 1573 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP       94 OEH  3:55.64

10 184 MORTIER JENNEN           97 RCG  3:56.86

11 1413 FRANCKEN SEBBE           96 OLSE 3:57.27

12 2316 BOMBEKE SVEN             93 EA   4:03.50

100H V-F  Time :17:46

Heat:1      Wind : 1.6 

1 2224 ZAGRE ANNE               90 RESC 12.93 BK-CB 1

2 9982 PEDERSEN ISABELLE**      92 NOR  13.16

3 2072 THIAM NAFISSATOU         94 RFCL 13.77 BK-CB 2

4 1238 VAN DIEST DORIEN         93 OEH  13.78 BK-CB 3

5 1245 VIDTS NOOR               96 VAC  13.87

6 1183 MISSINNE SARAH           95 KAAG 13.92

7 2086 VANCAUWEMBERGHE SILIANE  96 MOHA 13.93

8 567 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO 14.36

9 1877 LAURANT CHLOE            95 SPA  14.37

110H M-H  Time :17:37

Heat:1      Wind : 2.1 

1 3207 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN       83 RESC 13.68 Yellow C.

2 2142 HANJOUL DENIS            91 DCLA 13.80 BK CB 2

3 2079 DE BORGER DARIO          92 VAC  13.86 BK-CB 3

4 3154 RUFFACQ QUENTIN          89 RESC 14.06 Yellow C.

5 3105 ELSEN DAAN               94 RESC 14.45 Yellow C.

6 2487 MAES SANDER              92 AVT  14.59

7 1803 PEETERS DRIES            91 DAC  14.73

2410 VAN ALPHEN HANS          82 VAC  DNS   

2353 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS  90 DEIN DNS   

200 M AMH-H AH  Time :18:18

Heat:1      Wind : 0.0 

1 482 TIMMERMAN NINO           98 DEIN 29.91 BK-CB 1



2 1545 DE LOGHT KEVIN           86 OLSE 30.19 BK-CB 1

3 5020 DELESPESSE DAVID         76 OEH  34.14

4 1544 DE BIE GERT              89 PAR  34.89 BK-CB 3

5 1543 BUIJSEN KOEN             85 PAR  39.61

6 2176 VROMANT EWOUD            84 DEIN 49.18

7 431 DE BECKER DAAN           98 LYRA 53.43

200 V AMH-F AH  Time :18:00

Heat:1      Wind : 1.1 

1 1395 VAN ACKER MARIJKE        87 KAPE 41.02 BK-CB 1

200 wheelers M-chaises H  Time :18:03

Heat:1      Wind : 0.1 

1 9999 RUSCH STEFAN**           93 NED  30.06

2 4440 GENYN PETER              76 PAR  39.11 BK-CB 1


